Sales of Long-term Assets $0 $0 $0
New Investment Received $0 $0 $0
   Subtotal Cash Received $137,996 $261,015 $457,641

Expenditures 2002 2003 2004
Expenditures from Operations:
Cash Spent on Costs and Expenses $6,405 $15,131 $28,149
Wages, Salaries, Payroll Taxes, etc. $36,000 $60,000 $100,000
Payment of Accounts Payable $59,390 $124,934 $236,563
   Subtotal Spent on Operations $101,796 $200,065 $364,712

Additional Cash Spent
Sales Tax, VAT, HST/GST Paid Out $0 $0 $0
Principal Repayment of Current Borrowing $0 $0 $0
Other Liabilities Principal Repayment $0 $0 $0
Long-term Liabilities Principal Repayment $0 $0 $0
Purchase Other Short-term Assets $0 $0 $0
Purchase Long-term Assets $0 $0 $0
Dividends $0 $0 $0
   Adjustment for Assets Purchased on Credit $0 $0 $0
   Subtotal Cash Spent $101,796 $200,065 $364,712

Net Cash Flow $36,200 $60,950 $92,929
Cash Balance $45,956 $106,906 $199,835

RJ Wagner & Associates Realty

Page 17

7.5 Projected Balance Sheet

The balance sheet in the following table shows managed but sufficient growth of net worth,
and a sufficiently healthy financial position. The monthly estimates are included in the
appendices.

Table:  Balance Sheet (Planned)

Pro Forma Balance Sheet

Assets
Short-term Assets 2002 2003 2004
Cash $45,956 $106,906 $199,835
Accounts Receivable $3,398 $6,513 $11,532
Other Short-term Assets $20,000 $20,000 $20,000
Total Short-term Assets $69,354 $133,419 $231,367
Long-term Assets
Long-term Assets $7,000 $7,000 $7,000
Accumulated Depreciation $1,270 $2,240 $3,210
Total Long-term Assets $5,730 $4,760 $3,790
Total Assets $75,084 $138,179 $235,157

Liabilities and Capital
2002 2003 2004

Accounts Payable $8,256 $19,504 $36,284
Current Borrowing $6,000 $10,620 $13,770
Other Short-term Liabilities $0 $0 $0
Subtotal Short-term Liabilities $14,256 $30,124 $50,054

Long-term Liabilities $0 $0 $0
Total Liabilities $14,256 $30,124 $50,054

Paid-in Capital $50,000 $50,000 $50,000
Retained Earnings ($23,244) $10,828 $58,055
Earnings $34,072 $47,227 $77,048
Total Capital $60,828 $108,055 $185,103
Total Liabilities and Capital $75,084 $138,179 $235,157
Net Worth $60,828 $108,055 $185,103

RJ Wagner & Associates Realty

Page 18

Appendix Table:  Sales Forecast (Planned)

Sales Forecast
Sales Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May
Agent Sales - 25% To Company $0 $2,375 $8,125 $11,250 $4,500 $4,500 $4,500 $3,375 $3,375 $12,375 $14,625 $14,625
Broker Sales - 100% To Company $3,389 $3,731 $6,750 $0 $3,375 $3,375 $3,375 $0 $0 $4,500 $7,875 $7,875
Photo Service - 100% To Company $0 $480 $480 $480 $480 $480 $480 $480 $480 $480 $480 $480
Referrals - 25% Agent/25% Company $187 $187 $187 $187 $187 $187 $187 $187 $187 $187 $187 $187
Total Sales $3,576 $6,773 $15,542 $11,917 $8,542 $8,542 $8,542 $4,042 $4,042 $17,542 $23,167 $23,167

Direct Cost of Sales Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May
Agent Sales - 25% To Company $0 $238 $813 $1,125 $450 $450 $450 $338 $338 $1,238 $1,463 $1,463
Broker Sales - 100% To Company $339 $373 $675 $1,350 $675 $1,350 $675 $1,350 $1,350 $1,350 $675 $675
Photo Service - 100% To Company $0 $40 $40 $40 $40 $40 $40 $40 $40 $40 $40 $40
Referrals - 25% Agent/25% Company $0 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30
Subtotal Direct Cost of Sales $339 $681 $1,558 $2,545 $1,195 $1,870 $1,195 $1,758 $1,758 $2,658 $2,208 $2,208

Appendix

Page 1

Appendix Table:  Personnel (Planned)

Personnel Plan
Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May

Payroll $3,000 $3,000 $3,000 $3,000 $3,000 $3,000 $3,000 $3,000 $3,000 $3,000 $3,000 $3,000

Appendix

Page 2

Appendix Table:  General Assumptions

General Assumptions
Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May

Short-term Interest Rate % 10.00% 10.00% 10.00% 10.00% 10.00% 10.00% 10.00% 10.00% 10.00% 10.00% 10.00% 10.00%
Long-term Interest Rate % 10.00% 10.00% 10.00% 10.00% 10.00% 10.00% 10.00% 10.00% 10.00% 10.00% 10.00% 10.00%
Tax Rate % 25.00% 25.00% 25.00% 25.00% 25.00% 25.00% 25.00% 25.00% 25.00% 25.00% 25.00% 25.00%
Expenses in Cash % 10.00% 10.00% 10.00% 10.00% 10.00% 10.00% 10.00% 10.00% 10.00% 10.00% 10.00% 10.00%
Sales on Credit % 10.00% 10.00% 10.00% 10.00% 10.00% 10.00% 10.00% 10.00% 10.00% 10.00% 10.00% 10.00%
Personnel Burden % 15.00% 15.00% 15.00% 15.00% 15.00% 15.00% 15.00% 15.00% 15.00% 15.00% 15.00% 15.00%

Appendix

Page 3

Appendix Table:  Profit and Loss (Planned)

Pro Forma Profit and Loss
Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May

Sales $3,576 $6,773 $15,542 $11,917 $8,542 $8,542 $8,542 $4,042 $4,042 $17,542 $23,167 $23,167
Direct Cost of Sales $339 $681 $1,558 $2,545 $1,195 $1,870 $1,195 $1,758 $1,758 $2,658 $2,208 $2,208
Other $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

------------ ------------ ------------ ------------ ------------ ------------ ------------ ------------ ------------ ------------ ------------ ------------
Total Cost of Sales $339 $681 $1,558 $2,545 $1,195 $1,870 $1,195 $1,758 $1,758 $2,658 $2,208 $2,208
Gross Margin $3,237 $6,093 $13,985 $9,372 $7,347 $6,672 $7,347 $2,285 $2,285 $14,885 $20,960 $20,960
Gross Margin % 90.52% 89.95% 89.98% 78.64% 86.01% 78.11% 86.01% 56.52% 56.52% 84.85% 90.47% 90.47%
Operating Expenses:
Advertising/Promotion $0 $0 $200 $500 $500 $500 $500 $500 $500 $500 $500 $500
Travel $200 $200 $200 $200 $200 $200 $200 $200 $200 $200 $200 $200
Miscellaneous $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Payroll Expense $3,000 $3,000 $3,000 $3,000 $3,000 $3,000 $3,000 $3,000 $3,000 $3,000 $3,000 $3,000
Payroll Burden $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Depreciation $150 $150 $150 $150 $125 $90 $75 $75 $75 $75 $75 $80